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Personal Protective Equipment and Medical Supply Companies 
 
We know that many health care providers struggled with procuring personal protective equipment (PPE) 
and other medical supplies during the emergence of COVID-19. 
 
The PPE supply chain remains strained but is improving daily. Some items may still be unavailable or on long 
back orders. We have assembled the information below to assist providers in locating PPE as the supply 
chain recovers from the severe shortages of the last two years. 
 
This list is neither exclusive nor exhaustive.  The NYC Health Department is providing this information to 
assist New Yorkers with locating services and for general information but does not make any representation 
or warranty concerning the quality or accuracy of the services provided by these identified establishments. 

 
Thank you for your dedication during this difficult time. We hope that this information assists you. 
 
The NYC Health Department may change recommendations as the situation evolves.       

 

Company Contact 
Information Website 

Allstate Medical 888-442-5578 allstatemedical.com 

Cen-Med Enterprises 732-447-1100 cenmedonline.com 
Concordance Healthcare Solutions 800-585-8882 concordancehealthcare.com 

CPR-Savers 800-480-1277 cpr-savers.com 

DermaRite 800-337-6296 dermarite.com 

Empire Dental Supplies 518-732-4112 empiredentalsupplies.com 
GerMidex 800-289-4374 gerimedix.com 

McKesson Medical-Surgical 855-571-2100 mms.mckesson.com 

Medex Supply 888-433-2300 medexsupply.com 

Medline 800-633-5463 medline.com 

Medpart 718-436-5100 medpart.com 

Platinum Care 718-435-2072 pltcare.com 

Qualmax 718-305-6766 qualmaxsupplies.com 

RLR Supplies 718-946-5986 rlrsupplies.com 

Triple A Supplies 845-566-4200 tripleasupplies.com 

Tri-State Surgical Supply 800-899-8741 tristatesurgical.com 

WB Mason 888-926-2766 wbmason.com 

Cardinal Health 800-964-5227 cardinalhealth.com 

Owens & Minor 800-488-8850 owens-minor.com 

Henry Schein Medical 800-472-4346 henryschein.com 

Singer Equipment Company 800-422-8126 singerequipment.com 
Albatross Manufacturing 516-686-9922 albatrossmfg.com 


